1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
031423-A
Continuous-Duty SPST Series Solenoid Relays are
designed with single-pole, single-throw (SPST) circuitry
and come in a wide variety of configurations to meet
the electrical and environmental requirements of various

© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
031423-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COIL
IMPEDANCE
NORMAL
POSITION MOUNTING METHOD
24059 36 V 85 A SPST Solenoid Relay with Insulated 12 V Coil 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-BP 12 V 65 A SPST Insulated Solenoid Relay - UL & CE Approved 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-BX 12 V 65 A SPST Insulated Solenoid Relay - UL & CE Approved - Blister Pack 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-08 12 V 65 A SPST Insulated Solenoid Relay - UL & CE Approved - Boxed 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-08-BP 36 V 85 A SPST Insulated Solenoid Relay with Potted Interior & PVC-Coated Housing 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-08-BX 36 V 85 A SPST Solenoid Relay with Insulated 12 V Coil - Blister Pack 17.5 Ω Normally
Open
BRACKET STYLE FLAT with holes of 5/16" x 19/32"
(7.9 x 15.1 mm)on 2 13/64" (56 mm)centers
24059-15 36 V 85 A SPST Solenoid Relay with Insulated 12 V Coil - Boxed 17.5 Ω Normally